BAVARIA CRUISER 34 The Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 34 Theia homeport is

Theia (2018) Marina Punat, Krk, Croatia. Built in 2018, and

accommodates up to 6 + 2 persons in 3 cabins, and has 1

heads.

YACHT SPECIFICATIONS
Charter base Yacht ID Brands
Marina Punat, Krk, Croatia 2303 Bavaria Yachtbau
Name Production year Length
Theia 2018 33 ft
Cabins Berths Max persons
3 6+2 8
Head/Shower Engine Fuel tank
1 1x28 HP 150 |
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YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort Bedlinen and towels, Pillows, Shower towels

Deck Bilge pump - Mechanic, Cockpit table, Dinghy, Fenders, Gangway, Main anchor,
Mooring ropes , Round/globular fender, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor),

Sprayhood, Swimming ladder, Water hose, Winch handles

Galley Coffee machine, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Oven,

Refrigerator, Sink, Stove

Navigation Autopilot, Binoculars, Bow thruster, Harbour guides, List of lights, Log, Speed,
Depth- echo sounder, Navigation (Nautical) charts and nautical guide , Navigation

set, Wind instrument/Anemometer

Safety Distress flare box, Emergency tiller, Fire extinguisher , First aid kit , Flashlight,

Horseshoe lifebuoy, Life belts (Safety harness), Life jackets, Lifelines

Yacht electrics Bilge pump - Electric
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SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES

Deposit insurance (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. non-refundable + € 400 deposit
(refundable)

Early Check in (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. from 13.00 In agreement with the

charter base.

Late return to base (Payable in the base)

OBLIGATORY

No

No

No

Price per week / Season: 2025. next day until 9.00h In agreement with

the charter base

Pet on board (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Skipper (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.

Transit log (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025.
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PAYMENT TYPE

per booking

per booking

per booking

per booking

per day + food

per booking

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

200,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

200,00 €

250,00 €
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OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS

Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Extra towels (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Outboard engine (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. with installation, 50 EUR without

installation per booking - Payable in the base

Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base

Wakeboard (Payable in the base)

Price per week / Season: 2025. including lines - Payable in the base

Wi-Fi Internet (Payable in the base)
Price per week / Season: 2025. 50GB/week, free in Marina Punat -

Payable in the base
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PAYMENT TYPE

per set

per set

per week

per booking

per week

per week

per week

Put Mavarcice 1/a, Okrug Gornji, Croatia

PRICE

6,00 €

6,00 €

100,00 €

150,00 €

130,00 €

75,00 €

25,00 €
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PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

09.08. - 16.08.2025 16.08. - 30.08.2025 30.08. - 06.09.2025 06.09. - 13.09.2025

BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

13.09. - 20.09.2025 20.09. - 27.09.2025 27.09. - 04.10.2025 04.10. - 11.10.2025
BOOKED 1.068 € 1786 € 1.068 € 1-786€ 852 € t426<€

11.10. - 18.10.2025 18.10. - 31.03.2026
1.217 € 1426€ BOOKED
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