BAVARIA CRUISER 34

Theia (2018)

The Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 34 Theia homeport is Marina Punat, Krk, Croatia. Built in 2018, and accommodates up to 6 + 2 persons in 3 cabins, and has 1 heads.





YACHT SPECIFICATIONS

Charter base	Yacht ID	Brands
Marina Punat, Krk, Croatia	2303	Bavaria Yachtbau
Name	Production year	Length
Theia	2018	33 ft
Cabins	Berths	Max persons
3	6 + 2	8
Head/Shower	Engine	Fuel tank
1	1 x 28 HP	150 l

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

YACHT EQUIPMENT

Comfort	Bedlinen and towels, Pillows, Shower towels		
Deck	Bilge pump - Mechanic, Cockpit table, Dinghy, Fenders, Gangway, Main anchor, Mooring ropes, Round/globular fender, Spare anchor (Reserve, Auxiliary anchor), Sprayhood, Swimming ladder, Water hose, Winch handles		
Galley	Coffee machine, Hot water, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery), Oven, Refrigerator, Sink, Stove		
Navigation	Autopilot, Binoculars, Bow thruster, Harbour guides, List of lights, Log, Speed, Depth- echo sounder, Navigation (Nautical) charts and nautical guide, Navigation set, Wind instrument/Anemometer		
Safety	Distress flare box, Emergency tiller, Fire extinguisher , First aid kit , Flashlight, Horseshoe lifebuoy, Life belts (Safety harness), Life jackets, Lifelines		
Yacht electrics	Bilge pump - Electric		

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

SERVICES

EXTRA SERVICES	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Deposit insurance (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . non-refundable + € 400 deposit			
(refundable)			
Early Check in (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. from 13.00 In agreement with the			
charter base.			
	NI -	a sa basalda s	200.00.6
Late return to base (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025 . next day until 9.00h In agreement with			
the charter base			
Pet on board (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Skipper (Payable in the base)	No	per day + food	200,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
Transit log (Payable in the base)	Yes	per booking	250,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025.			
THE PER HEER TO COSOIII EVES.			

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

EXTRAS	OBLIGATORY	PAYMENT TYPE	PRICE
Extra bedlinen (Payable in the base)	No	per set	6,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Extra towels (Payable in the base)	No	per set	6,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Outboard engine (Payable in the base)	No	per week	100,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Railing net (Safety net) (Payable in the base)	No	per booking	150,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. with installation, 50 EUR without			
installation per booking - Payable in the base			
Stand up paddle (SUP) (Payable in the base)	No	per week	130,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. Payable in the base			
Wakeboard (Payable in the base)	No	per week	75,00 €
Price per week / Season: 2025. including lines - Payable in the base			
Wi-Fi Internet (Payable in the base)	No	per week	25,00 €

Price per week / Season: 2025. 50GB/week, free in Marina Punat -

Payable in the base

SECRET &DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.

PRICE AND AVAILABILITY

09.08. - 16.08.2025BOOKED

16.08. - 30.08.2025BOOKED

30.08. - 06.09.2025BOOKED

06.09. - 13.09.2025BOOKED

13.09. - 20.09.2025BOOKED

20.09. - 27.09.2025 1.068 € 1.780 € 27.09. - 04.10.2025 1.068 € 1.780 € 04.10. - 11.10.2025 852 € 1.420 €

11.10. - 18.10.2025 1.217 € 1.420 € **18.10. - 31.03.2026**BOOKED

SECRET & DRIATIC

WEBSITE

www.secret-adriatic.com

E-MAIL

info@secret-adriatic.com

PHONE

+385 (0)91 2106 996

SECRET ADRIATIC D.O.O.